
_. a -. _ - . - . _ _ . - _ . _ -

r .
1.CONinAC1 to oDoc

'

p4g

*^7'

y8 . 3

AMENDMENT OF Sol.fC(TATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
.n

-'
. ( acovisis .oce vaconsc aca. no. s.eao4ccr no of %

onic

3.uppersp#7 4/ RFPA 91-080-dtd 3/30/94 RES-C94-402uucuoocuwoon.cai oa ao. 5/7/ 1.aouinistcaco ev or.o.,r e . sum <i [THREE (3)
e..u.uco v .

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conunission 902Division of Contracts & Property Management, P-
Washington, DC 20555

s^.e "' w w w r^ u on uo.e
umcm<. ooacssce courancionc

a. <s.suu.ameca<s

RISK ENGINEERING INC. ,a. omo <sss aw ns
5255 PINE RIDGE ROAD
GOLDEN, CO '80403 in. us;;Anonoccour %

X NRC-04-91-080M*al Imestigator/T*fr-al .

t'w:"Rdbin K. ftniire tea.onno ersru e ns
nobha.: No. ( 303) 278-9am 9/30/91

incsurycooc
rocos' 11.THis ITEM ONt.Y APPUES TO AMEND *883fTS OF SOUCfrATIONSO Isommased. U Esmetas.*

w.abow---*=ef essd.msen h ameeded.as settersk en se.n 14.Th.4 w. add.e.spedasd 6 r.o.datef oefers*

r.o.4,=.c - rs.r =m de -i. a4 - d. ore .rassa.e4 d.

.maded.
d h svet th.eaer 1

and.t.s endee md s.ne..-r . f th.~sa e.y %, es.4pt.etedsam.e e en.ac e.euesoemanne manie necerracoerensmonwneemummogersamenemv aesui.r
on --.< e

s . et mmmasorwunuxNowuno. i

!LLeemo.e,m .r .
i

e.de[ Is epsseet.ar
eNedspos d.sesr to e.se

. _.
m = ..<,ee- m ,

_ ,N/A |

a. Tuss ireu areues out.v to smoneicm0NSOF dmT"h!6 %cr uooienestue coen egersnoen m0.es oesense0 :n sreu x.- r - .s.. = ~i= =-- =1= e =
, gggg. -- r, re ,1e c=

_ <

. - -- *

NIANGESCLAUSE 52243-2 rMT RFTMRHDCFMrMT ~ !

ar?- r: par.-aimrd. 3.'.ummeamrm=nsawww'-**-*--"-
~ x

- c.m se rm.- -- - 1 es - . _ _- - -.v. - __ r r r vo mum:=rv or.
.

==s.=.hw.*J
o. .mn 4.posenr areer n _

\
MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF PARTIES 2 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , . |x

s.euronTANT: Coner.ceor O i.c. O i. 4.'..is ini.
::= tr. - = . .ai.ww n e.r acereesses asesmo,ansamsees -- - ---- senseessee.esr enem #se.nes. |

u _ ..c,sorc-
.

MODIFICATION FOLLOWS ON NEXT PAGE. .,

'

9406240181 940509 '
*

PDR CONTR
NRC-04-91-080 PDR

D*

c, e c , <) 14c.0LU% I
i

eseos

geseeeems me,een, as .enus ans esemasse et she - ev.emased en o.am SA er sea.as eusseessese amenoes.seemses mesman.es oneu -- . . . . o, _ . . - ,. .,,s

m m o ,- - , , .,,s

J0YCE /L. FIELDS, , CONTRACTING OFFICER _

I?o&N t.4-Guinr> %. c.o a = = = <on,,,_ = = . . , - e = ,..c.om _.,

#d |$ j j j9%u .

"/N [, jY < =: . .a -=-

gy'
A,

e.< - a m . - .. w...s
n, --

- - - - - - - -



' * . .

.

t

Contract No. NRC-04-91-080
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

I

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no
additional cost through June 30, 1994. Therefore, Section F.6, Duration of

Contract Period, is hereby modified as follows:

"This contract shall commence on September 30, 1991 and will expire on
June 30, 1994."

All other terms and conditions remain the same including the ceiling amount of

$106,223.00.


